
Scan here to register
at MyFFR

For more information call
046-896-5056

November Tours
Registration begins Saturday, October 4.

All tours are subject to change.

Saturday, November 1 
• Goshikinuma Fall Hike & Tsuruga Castle
• Daruma & Tengu Temple w/ Sake Brewery
  Sunday, November 2
• New Sanno Brunch & Tokyo Tower

Saturday, November 8
• Mt. Fuji Sightseeing w/ Ninja Village
• Fuji-Q Highland Amusement Park
 Sunday, November 9 - 11
• Osaka, Kyoto & Nara Overnight
 Monday, November 10
• Mt. Nokogiri Hiking & Cable Car Ride

Tuesday, November 11
• Nikko Sightseeing

Saturday, November 15
• Shosenkyo Valley Nature Trail Hike (12+ only)
• Sanrio Puroland

Sunday, November 16
• Odawara Castle & Glass Forest Museum

Saturday, November 22
• Ashikaga Flower Park Winter Illumination
• Gotemba Winter Illumination w/ Buffet

Sunday, November 23
• Shosenkyo Valley Nature Trail Hike (All Ages)

Thursday, November 27
• New Sanno Thanksgiving Brunch & Odaiba
 Friday, November 28
• Cup Noodles Chicken Ramen Making & Ice Skating

Saturday, November 29
• Mt. Takao Fall Hike & Cable Car Ride

Sunday, November 30
• Mishima Skywalk & Gotemba Premium Outlets

Saturday, October 4 
• Oya Subterranean Cave & Bamboo Forest
• Japanese Dinner Boat Cruise in Yokohama

Friday, October 10
• Yokohama Chinatown Paint & Sip (18+)

Saturday, October 11
• Mother Farm & Tokyo Bay Ferry
• Mt. Fuji Sightseeing

Sunday, October 12
• Hitachi Seaside Park & Ushiku Buddha
• New Sanno Brunch & teamLab Planets

Monday, October 13
• Nikko Sightseeing

Saturday, October 18
• Ashikaga Flower Park Illumination
• Fukuroda Falls & Ryujin Suspension Bridge

Sunday, October 19
• Yunessun Hot Spa
• Mishima Skywalk & Gotemba Premium Outlet Mall

Friday, October 24
• Tokyo DisneySea

Friday, October 24 – 26
• Aomori, Iwate & Miyagi Overnight

Saturday, October 25
• Zoorasia & Forest Adventure Park Yokohama

Sunday, October 26
• Fuji Sightseeing in Shizuoka

October Tours
Registration ongoing.

TICKETS & TRAVEL




